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
sell some equipment • 2 tanning booths • 
hair salon: 1100 sq. ft. of usable space • 
2nd unit has approx. 600 sq. ft. • Call Jim 
at 615-0800

r1083957: Albion • noW $75,000! • 
HiStoRiCAl DoWntoWn builDing! • Was used 
as office space, but can be converted into home, 
restaurant, or antique shop. Bring your ideas and 
dreams! • complete tear-off roof within last 3 years 
• over 4400 sq. ft. • full basement • across from 
Courthouse Square • Huge PRiCe ReDuCtion!

sold

MEDINA, 627 WEST AVE.  
Business for sale - Fast Fitness! 
State-of-the-art equipment! 
Inventory list and fi nancials 
available upon request! FasTan 
tanning also available! Lease 
negotiable! H246147 | $135,000 
|B1095739 | BUSINESS | Edith 
A Hoffmeister* | c: 585-737-
0713

LOCKPORT, 6314 RIDGE RD. 
Charming 1870s home on 1.6 
acres! Features eat-in kitchen, 
1st-fl r laundry, 2 sun porches, 
inground heated pool, garage 
and 2nd garage/barn! H282727 
|  MBG B1116688 | $207,500 
| 5 BR/2 BA | c: Kathleen 
Crissy** 716-807-8207

LOCKPORT, 339 ONTARIO ST.  
Well-loved-and-maintained 
church w/lg blacktop parking lot! 
New restrooms off the sanctuary, 
new church pew cushions and 
updated mechanics! Could be 
converted to tea shop or gift 
shop! H235357 | $149,900 | 
B1088664 | COM | Marilyn A 
Behm* c: 716-465-7370

HARTLAND, 8680 SOM. 
HARTLAND TOWNLINE S. 
Ranch home on a peaceful 1.3-
acre lot! Features kitchen, LR 
and FR in circular fl ow and full 
walkout bsmt, 2-car att garage 
w/bonus workshop! H275067 | 
MBG | $110,000 | B1112704 | 2 
BR/1 BA | June E Spencer* c: 
716-417-4819

LOCKPORT, 7667 AKRON RD. 
40’ x 100’ indoor arena w/35’ x 
100’ west side ext and 25’ x 100’ 
eastside ext, 27 stalls, 3 pastures 
w/run in sheds, 3 steel gated 
pens, 2 acres w/open ground 
pond and woods. H240527 | 
$174,000 | B1091898 | Working 
Farm | James W Watson** c: 
716-417-1964

MEDINA, 627 WEST AVE. 
FasTan business for sale! 
Attached to a women’s gym 
and has great foot traffi c! 
State-of-the-art tanning 
equipment! Business 
only! H244937 | $38,000 | 
B1094885 | BUSINESS | Edith 
A Hoffmeister* c: 585-737-
0713

* Licensed Real Estate Salesperson ** Licensed Associate Real Estate Broker

NEW LISTING COMMERCIAL BUSINESS NIAGARA COUNTY

5665 S. Transit Rd., Lockport, New York 14094

SANDRA
GOLONKA*

JAMES W 
WATSON** 

BURTON 
HOWELL* 

BERNARD E & EDITH 
A HOFFMEISTER* 

KATHLEEN M
CRISSY** 

716-434-8458

Rooms for rent, very clean, all 
utilities included in Albion area. 
Please call 585.589.4270.

FOR RENT: 2-bedroom half house 
in Kent. Cathedral ceilings, w/w 
carpet, w/d hookup, Kendall school 
district. Available immediately, 
$675 plus. 585.682.3119 or 
585.451.8419.

Say you saw it in the Pennysaver!

IMMEDIATE AVAILABILITY: Small 
upper 1-bedroom apartment. 
Village of Albion. References 
required. NO PETS! 585.589.9423.

Space Available
PROFESSIONAL OFFICE SPACE 
AVAILABLE: 6000-sq.-ft. of 
office space ready to move in. 
Will divide as needed. Off-street 
parking, central air and elevator 
access to 2nd floor. 585.356.9656.

MEDINA: Spacious 3-BEDROOM, 
half house. Yard, laundry hookups. 
References needed. No pets. $750 
plus utilities. 585.315.8830

FOR RENT: 2-bedroom lower in 
country, Kent. Albion school. No 
pets. $650 plus.  585.259.4680.

One-bedroom apartment, 
Gasport. 716.290.1021

Habitaciones en alquiler en area 
de Albion, por favor llame al 
585.589.4270.

FOR SALE
HOUSE, BARN and 109 acres. 
60 tillable (rented this year), rest 
woods, Waterport. 585.754.7781

FOR SALE: 1983 mobile home. 
14X70 2-bedroom, 1-bath. Move-
in ready, recently refurbished. 
$17,500. Call 585.798.0201.

FOR RENT, MEDINA: Beautiful, 
spacious 2nd-floor apartment. 
1-bedroom. New laminate floors, 
recessed lighting, ceramic tile. 
Private drive & entry. No smokers. 
No pets. Absolutely no drugs! 
Looking for clean, quiet tenant. 
$535/month includes water. 
Available July 1st. Call Cindy 
585.329.9310

VILLAGE OF MEDINA: 1-bedroom 
upper apartment, $450 plus 
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